BUS #183 Parkland MS - 21st Century (AM)

BUS #337: Parkland MS - 21st Century (PM) Bus 1

STOP LOCATION Pick Up Drop Off STOP LOCATION Pick Up Drop Off
5828 Sunny Vale Cir 6:03 AM - 5828 Sunny Vale Cir 6:14PM
Palomino St. & Clydesdale Dr 6:05 AM - Palomino St. & Clydesdale Dr -
Blackhawk Dr & Ponderosa St 6:07 AM - Blackhawk Dr & Ponderosa St 6:18 PM
Nathan Bay Dr & Sean Haggerty = 6:11 AM - Nathan Bay Dr & Sean Haggerty 6:24 PM
Chippendale Ave & Whitehall 6:15AM - Chippendale Ave & Whitehall 6:27 PM
Copper Valley & Copper Town 6:24 AM - Copper Valley & Copper Town 6:39 PM
Mesquite Hill Dr & Mesquite Lake 6:26 AM - Mesquite Hill Dr & Mesquite Lake 6:41 PM
Mesquite Sun & Auburn Sands @ 6:29 AM - Mesquite Sun & Auburn Sands @ Pa 6:44 PM
Jim Webb Dr & Mesquite Hill Dr = 6:33 AM - Jim Webb Dr & Mesquite Hill Dr 6:48 PM
Mocha Dunes & Ochre Bluff 6:35 AM - Mocha Dunes & Ochre Bluff 6:50 PM
Van Horn Apartments - - Van Horn Apartments 6:52 PM
O'Donnell St & O'Dell Ln 6:37 AM - O'Donnell St & O'Dell Ln 6:55 PM
Stonebridge & Sean Haggerty 6:41 AM - Stonebridge & Sean Haggerty -
Mohair Dr & Road Runner St 6:45 AM - Mohair Dr & Road Runner St -
Tiger Eye & Onyxstone 6:50 AM - Tiger Eye & Onyxstone -
Sapphire St & Tiger Eye Dr 6:54 AM - Sapphire St & Tiger Eye Dr -
Silvercloud @ Park 6:59 AM - Silvercloud @ Park -
Cross & Sun Valley 7:06 AM - Cross & Sun Valley -
Don Quixote 7:11 AM - Don Quixote 6:08 PM
Fertell Dr & Grouse Rd 7:13AM - Fertell Dr & Grouse Rd 6:11 PM

BUS #253: Parkland MS - 21st Century (PM) Bus 2

STOP LOCATION

Pick Up Drop Off

Greenbriar Apts

Falcon Ave & Blue Wing Dr
Dolphin Terrace ES (on Manilla Dr.)
Cross & Impala

Cross St & Sun Valley Dr
Arch Bridge & Stonebridge
North Desert Palm Apts
Mohair Dr & Road Runner St
Quartz St & Tiger Eye Dr
Sapphire St & Tiger Eye Dr
Silvercloud @ Park

6:06 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:17 PM
6:23 PM
6:25PM
6:27 PM
6:31PM
6:33PM
6:36 PM



